
TOAST + 2EGGS with fruits, choice of seasonal jam or butter
北海道産小麦を使ったトースト、 2エッグ、フルーツ（季節のジャムかバターをお選びください）

MORNING SALAD with 1 egg and bread
モーニングサラダ、1エッグ、ブレッド

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST with salty whipped cream and grilled bacon
フレンチトースト　塩ホイップクリーム　グリルベーコン

AVOCADO TOAST with fruit salad
アボカドトースト、フルーツサラダ

SMOKED SALMON BAGLE PLATE
スモークサーモンベーグルプレート

PROSCIUTTO AND SCRAMBLED EGG OPEN SANDWICH
プロシュートとスクランブルエッグのオープンサンド

Hot coffee
 (Free refill) 

Hot Tea
    Darjeeling

    Earl grey

    Chamomile Citrus

    Mint green tea

Iced coffee

Iced tea

Orange juice

700

900

900

1000

1000

 1000

300~

300Café latte 　カフェラテ　(hot / iced)        

Cup soup　カップスープ

SET DRINKS 200 each　

コーヒー
（リフィルフリー）

ホットティー
    ダージリン

    アールグレイ

    カモミールシトラス

    ミントグリーンティー

アイスコーヒー

アイスティー

オレンジジュース

MORNING MENU

*We use cage free eggs 卵はケージフリーエッグを使用しています


